

**Summit Sales LLP**

#5-4-187/3 &amp; 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

**GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7**

1 of 1 : 24-04-2020

| Customer Details                                                                                 |                                                     |          |          | Invoice No.          |     | 10379      |           |      |          |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------------------------------|----------|----------|----------------------|-----|------------|-----------|------|----------|
| Modi Properties Private Limited,,<br>SY NO-82/1 MALLAPUR NACHARAM<br><br>GSTIN : 36AABCM4761E1ZM |                                                     |          |          | Invoice Date.        |     | 19-02-2020 |           |      |          |
|                                                                                                  |                                                     |          |          | PO No.               |     | 65861      |           |      |          |
|                                                                                                  |                                                     |          |          | PO Date.             |     | 17-02-2020 |           |      |          |
|                                                                                                  |                                                     |          |          | Req ID               |     | 55577      |           |      |          |
|                                                                                                  |                                                     |          |          | Req Date             |     | 15-02-2020 |           |      |          |
|                                                                                                  |                                                     |          |          | Loc Req No           |     | 11522      |           |      |          |
|                                                                                                  | Description of Goods                                |          |          | HSN/SAC              | Qty | Rate       | Gross     | Tax% | Tax Amt  |
| 1                                                                                                | 7270 - Plumbing - PVC - Single Socket Pipe 10ft - 4 |          |          | 39172390             | 16  | 366.00     | 5,856.00  | 18   | 1,054.08 |
|                                                                                                  |                                                     |          |          |                      |     |            |           |      |          |
| 2                                                                                                | 10039 - Plumbing - PVC - PVC Rigid Elbow - 1 1/2    |          |          | 39174000             | 86  | 18.00      | 1,548.00  | 18   | 278.64   |
|                                                                                                  |                                                     |          |          |                      |     |            |           |      |          |
| 3                                                                                                | 10042 - Plumbing - PVC - PVC Rigid Tee - 1 1/2 -    |          |          | 39174000             | 19  | 22.00      | 418.00    | 18   | 75.24    |
|                                                                                                  |                                                     |          |          |                      |     |            |           |      |          |
| 4                                                                                                | 10244 - Plumbing - PVC - Rigid End Cap - 1 1/2 in - |          |          |                      | 40  | 9.00       | 360.00    | 18   | 64.80    |
|                                                                                                  |                                                     |          |          |                      |     |            |           |      |          |
| 5                                                                                                | 10035 - Plumbing - PVC - Tee with door - 4 In - nos |          |          | 39174000             | 16  | 122.00     | 1,952.00  | 18   | 351.36   |
|                                                                                                  |                                                     |          |          |                      |     |            |           |      |          |
| 6                                                                                                | 10031 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend with door - 4 In -    |          |          | 39174000             | 16  | 94.00      | 1,504.00  | 18   | 270.72   |
|                                                                                                  |                                                     |          |          |                      |     |            |           |      |          |
| 7                                                                                                | 10032 - Plumbing - PVC - Floor Trap - 4 In - nos    |          |          | 39172390             | 19  | 101.00     | 1,919.00  | 18   | 345.42   |
|                                                                                                  |                                                     |          |          |                      |     |            |           |      |          |
| 8                                                                                                | 10030 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend Plain - 4 In - nos    |          |          | 39174000             | 60  | 75.00      | 4,500.00  | 18   | 810.00   |
|                                                                                                  |                                                     |          |          |                      |     |            |           |      |          |
| 9                                                                                                | 7189 - Plumbing - PVC - Clamp - 4 In - nos          |          |          | 39174000             | 30  | 18.00      | 540.00    | 18   | 97.20    |
|                                                                                                  |                                                     |          |          |                      |     |            |           |      |          |
| 10                                                                                               | 7239 - Plumbing - PVC - Reducer - 4 In - nos        |          |          | 39174000             | 16  | 53.00      | 848.00    | 18   | 152.64   |
|                                                                                                  | 4" x 3"                                             |          |          |                      |     |            |           |      |          |
| 11                                                                                               | 7434 - Plumbing - PVC - Reducer Tee - other - nos   |          |          | 3917                 | 16  | 194.00     | 3,104.00  | 18   | 558.72   |
|                                                                                                  | 4" x 3"                                             |          |          |                      |     |            |           |      |          |
| 12                                                                                               | 7233 - Plumbing - PVC - Plain Tee - 4 In - nos      |          |          | 3917                 | 16  | 103.00     | 1,648.00  | 18   | 296.64   |
|                                                                                                  |                                                     |          |          |                      |     |            |           |      |          |
| 13                                                                                               | 7228 - Plumbing - PVC - Nahani Trap without jali -  |          |          | 39174000             | 35  | 61.00      | 2,135.00  | 18   | 384.30   |
|                                                                                                  |                                                     |          |          |                      |     |            |           |      |          |
| 14                                                                                               | 7185 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend 45 degrees - 4 In -    |          |          | 39174000             | 16  | 66.00      | 1,056.00  | 18   | 190.08   |
|                                                                                                  |                                                     |          |          |                      |     |            |           |      |          |
| 15                                                                                               | 7262 - Plumbing - PVC - Rubber Lubricant - 500gms   |          |          | 35061000             | 8   | 100.00     | 800.00    | 18   | 144.00   |
|                                                                                                  |                                                     |          |          |                      |     |            |           |      |          |
| IGST                                                                                             |                                                     | CGST     | SGST     | Total Taxable Amount |     |            | 28,188.00 |      | 5,073.84 |
|                                                                                                  |                                                     | 2,536.92 | 2,536.92 | Total Invoice Amount |     |            | 33,261.84 |      |          |
| Rupees : Thirty Three Thousand Two Hundred Sixty One and Paise Eighty Four Only.                 |                                                     |          |          |                      |     |            |           |      |          |

**for Summit Sales LLP**